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BMB Npd <npd@bmb.gov.ph> Thu, Sep 30, 2021 at 9:05 AM
To: pambcs cdd <pambcs.cddts@gmail.com>, CDDTS DENR-CAR <cddts.denrcar@gmail.com>, Yahoo! Mail
<pawczmscaraga@yahoo.com>, denr3pawd@yahoo.com, PAMBCS CDD <pambcs.r4a@gmail.com>, DENR Mimaropa
Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, CDD DENR - 5 <cdddenr5@yahoo.com>, denr7cdd@gmail.com, DENR PAMBCS
<denrpambcsr02@gmail.com>, CDDR8 DENR <cdd_denr8@yahoo.com>, Conservation And Development Division
<cdd_denr4a@yahoo.com.ph>, Pambc Cdd <pambccddmimaropa@gmail.com>, DENR CDD-2018
<denrcddr6.2018@gmail.com>, CDD Dats <cdd.denr4a@gmail.com>, pawd regionxi <pawd_regionxi@yahoo.com>,
PAMBCS DENR10 <r10.pambs@gmail.com>, denr10@gmail.com, BMB Napwc <napwc@bmb.gov.ph>,
pawczms9@yahoo.com, PAMBCS Region IX <pambcs9@gmail.com>, pambcs12@gmail.com, penrobatanes@gmail.com,
cuatroislas20@gmail.com, Apo Island Protected Landscape and Seascape <denraipls@gmail.com>, Tubbataha Reefs
Natural Park <tmo@tubbatahareefs.org>, Sibalom Natural Park <sibalomnaturalpark@gmail.com>, Pamitinan Protected
Landscape <pplrizal2020@gmail.com>, mknp.pasu@gmail.com, CENTRAL CEBU PROTECTED LANDSCAPE
<ccpl.denr@gmail.com>, Apo Reef DENR <aporeef_denr@yahoo.com>, "bcc: Balinsasayao Twin Lakes Natural Park"
<balinsasayaopamb@gmail.com>, mppmngpl.picodeloro@gmail.com, banahawcristobal@gmail.com,
penrobataan@yahoo.com.ph, bongsanglaynaturalpark@gmail.com, penropalawanpawczms@gmail.com,
samarislandnaturalpark20@gmail.com, "Mt. Kitanglad PAMB" <kitangladpamb@gmail.com>, "Mt. Hamiguitan PA DENR XI"
<hamiguitan.protect@gmail.com>, Mount Pulag <mountpulagnationalpark@gmail.com>, ncrcdd@gmail.com, Albe Duyapat
<duyapatalbe@gmail.com>, cristineellen.camba@gmail.com, Clint Michael Cleofe <clintmichaelcleofe@gmail.com>,
barbara_pernia@yahoo.com, scarfacedminion@gmail.com, melba salditos <melbs2003@gmail.com>,
audiebautista@yahoo.com, Melodyann Malano <ann.malano@bmb.gov.ph>, emelyn_penaranda@yahoo.com,
cristineellen.camba@mail.com, ambangeg@gmail.com, camper gene <corapugal@gmail.com>, gelarguillas@gmail.com,
Lorna Fernandez <lornaf1965@gmail.com>, Reginaldo Bueno <rgbuenosg@gmail.com>, 30atlantika@gmail.com, Allan Hilot
<allanphilot@gmail.com>, brendymadarang@yahoo.com, jennenllena@gmail.com, marlynbanda@ymail.com, Keith Harvey
Dimaranan <khdimaranan@gmail.com>, monethclaireibay@gmail.com, aedad_12@yahoo.com, ordoniojoel@yahoo.com,
Marissa Solite <issa611@yahoo.com>, msumbeling@yahoo.com, cenrobaybaycity@yahoo.com, merlyn_bart@yahoo.com,
Cenro Ormoc <cenro.albuera@yahoo.com>, Zenaida Baisa <zenaida_baisa17@yahoo.com>, mateeires@yahoo.com,
junmaurice_61@yahoo.com, xylee.aquarius21@gmail.com, mtaponaturalpark@gmail.com, franklyn0110
<frbuenaflor@gmail.com>, cox_macapodi@yahoo.com, PASu MANP Cotabato <manppasuxii@gmail.com>,
dennispinosa@hotmail.com, office.pasu.mknp@gmail.com, alfonsocabahug@gmail.com, lorenzesmero@gmail.com,
marygracepayot07@gmail.com, Mark Anthony Malaran <mabm94525@gmail.com>, mailaapor07@gmail.com,
sugalaryan@gmail.com, alvzmongzbangaysiso@gmail.com, Eleuteriocalijan7@gmail.com, nanz_requina@yahoo.com,
Jessamine <jessaminejaos@gmail.com>, detecio27@gmail.com, sarahgrefalde@gmail.com, renopartz@yahoo.com,
merceditabarbarona10@gmail.com, jvkrcruz@gmail.com, robertorufino1963@gmail.com, jdlp518@yahoo.com,
malyn50@gmail.com, onicodames@gmail.com, veronica.agir15@gmail.com, abhievrodrin08@gmail.com,
irishcriscabuhat@gmail.com, jhenncruz1991@gmail.com, danielledrewgaray01@gmail.com, banawarexford@gmail.com,
pambcs.r3@gmail.com, Coastal Resources and Foreshore Management DENR 3 <crfms.denr3@gmail.com>,
pasubnp@gmail.com, darwinganado@gmail.com, penrobulacan@denr.gov.ph, jayraldgatdula@gmail.com,
ronaldfabros23@gmail.com, cenro_cabcity@yahoo.com, queenarcia@gmail.com, raqzgh.fernandez@gmail.com,
telansammy@gmail.com, mayereyes1896@gmail.com, darcynolalabrador@gmail.com, avarizabal77@gmail.com,
aprillyn_banda17@yahoo.com, glesh17@gmail.com
Cc: Frances Antonette Brillo <frances.brillo@bmb.gov.ph>, Reneo Vicente <reneo.vicente@bmb.gov.ph>, Babylyn Cacao
<babylyn.cacao@bmb.gov.ph>, Jobert John Bandol <jobert.bandol@bmb.gov.ph>, Gabriel Ferrer
<gabriel.ferrer@bmb.gov.ph>, Elpidio Gelera <elpidio.gelera@bmb.gov.ph>, Angeline Villalba <angeline.villalba@bmb.gov.ph>

Good day!

Dear Colleagues,
 
We hope that this email finds you well. 
This is to remind everyone that our third and final session for the Ecotourism in Protected Areas Towards Green
Recovery will be live tomorrow at 9:00AM. Kindly remind also our PASus and their PAMBs to join in this last session.



For those who have already registered, the same link will be used.

For those who have not attended the sessions 1 and 2 or registered yet, please register here: https://undp.zoom.us/
webinar/register/WN_gd3-BIvHTiOoD68PRrdjkg

We hope to see you all!
 
Thank you very much.
 
 
Our warmest regards,
National Parks Division
DENR - Biodiversity Management Bureau
Ninoy Aquino Parks and Wildlife Center
Quezon Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City
Trunkline: (02) 8924-6031 loc. 232
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